Sunday D South 2014 Winter

Date
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014

1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014

1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014

2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014

2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014

Start Time Facility

5:15 PM EASTON 1

6:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

6:30 PM EASTON 1

7:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
10:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

5:10 PM NORTH 2
6:20 PM NORTH 2
7:00 PM NORTH 1
7:30 PM NORTH 2
8:10 PM NORTH 1
9:20 PM NORTH 1
10:30 PM NORTH 1

5:10 PM NORTH 2
6:20 PM NORTH 2
7:30 PM NORTH 2
8:40 PM NORTH 2
9:40 PM NORTH 1
9:50 PM NORTH 2
10:50 PM NORTH 1

5:40 PM EASTON 2
6:50 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:20 PM EASTON 2

10:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:45 PM EASTON 1

5:50 PM EASTON 2
7:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM EASTON 1
8:30 PM EASTON 2

9:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:15 PM EASTON 1
9:40 PM EASTON 2

Home

Fur Trappers

BOB

BT3

Crowe Horwath Goal
Fire Dogs

Foxes and Hounds
The Other Guys

BT3

Foxes and Hounds
BOB

36 Minutes Till
Crowe Horwath Goal
Fire Dogs

Fur Trappers

Yellow Jackets

The Rox

Foxes and Hounds
BOB

BT3

Crowe Horwath Goal
Fire Dogs

Crowe Horwath Goal
The Rox

Yellow Jackets
Foxes and Hounds
BOB

BT3

36 Minutes Till

Foxes and Hounds
Free Agents

The Rox

Yellow Jackets
The Lucky Pucks
BOB

BT3

Visitor
Columbus Kilts
Yellow Jackets
The Rox

Free Agents

The Lucky Pucks
36 Minutes Till
Storm

The Lucky Pucks
The Rox

Free Agents
Yellow Jackets
Columbus Kilts
Storm

The Other Guys

Free Agents

36 Minutes Till
The Lucky Pucks
Columbus Kilts
Storm

The Other Guys
Fur Trappers

Fire Dogs

The Lucky Pucks
Columbus Kilts
Storm

The Other Guys
Fur Trappers
Free Agents

Fur Trappers
Columbus Kilts
Storm

The Other Guys

36 Minutes Till

Fire Dogs

Crowe Horwath Goal



2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014

3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014

3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014

3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014

3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014

3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014

4:30 PM EASTON 2
5:15 PM EASTON 1
5:40 PM EASTON 2
7:45 PM EASTON 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:00 PM EASTON 1
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2

5:30 PM EASTON 2
6:40 PM EASTON 2
7:50 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM EASTON 1
9:00 PM EASTON 2
9:15 PM EASTON 1
10:10 PM EASTON 2

4:30 PM DUBLIN 1
5:10 PM DUBLIN 2
5:40 PM DUBLIN 1
6:50 PM DUBLIN 1
8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

5:10 PM DUBLIN 2
6:20 PM DUBLIN 2
6:40 PM DUBLIN 1
7:50 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:00 PM DUBLIN 1
10:10 PM DUBLIN 1

4:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
5:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
6:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

4:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
5:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
6:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

Free Agents

The Lucky Pucks
36 Minutes Till
The Rox

Yellow Jackets
Foxes and Hounds
BOB

Storm

Columbus Kilts
The Lucky Pucks
Free Agents

The Rox

Yellow Jackets
Foxes and Hounds

Columbus Kilts
Storm

36 Minutes Till
The Lucky Pucks
Free Agents

The Rox

Yellow Jackets

The Lucky Pucks
The Other Guys
Storm

Columbus Kilts
Fur Trappers
Free Agents

The Rox

Free Agents

Fur Trappers
The Other Guys
Storm

Columbus Kilts
The Lucky Pucks
36 Minutes Till

Fire Dogs

Crowe Horwath Goal
Fur Trappers

The Other Guys
Storm

Columbus Kilts

The Lucky Pucks

The Other Guys
Storm

Columbus Kilts

Fur Trappers

Fire Dogs

Crowe Horwath Goal
BT3

36 Minutes Till

The Other Guys

Fur Trappers

Fire Dogs

Crowe Horwath Goal
BT3

BOB

Fire Dogs

Fur Trappers

The Other Guys
Crowe Horwath Goal
BT3

BOB

Foxes and Hounds

BOB

Fire Dogs

Crowe Horwath Goal
BT3

36 Minutes Till
Foxes and Hounds
Yellow Jackets

The Rox

Crowe Horwath Goal
BT3

BOB

Foxes and Hounds
Yellow Jackets

Fire Dogs

BT3

36 Minutes Till
BOB

Foxes and Hounds
Yellow Jackets
The Rox

Free Agents



4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014

4:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
5:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
6:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:10 PM EASTON 2

9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

Fur Trappers

Crowe Horwath Goal
Fire Dogs

36 Minutes Till

The Other Guys
Storm

Columbus Kilts

Yellow Jackets
BOB

Foxes and Hounds
BT3

The Rox

Free Agents

The Lucky Pucks



